
SOCIETA'

GRADO

ATTREZZO

COGNOME NOME

1a 

2a

3a

4a

5a

6a

7a

8a

9a

10a

SOCIETA'

GRADO

ATTREZZO

COGNOME NOME

1a 

2a

3a

4a

5a

6a

7a

8a

9a

10a

ORDINE DI GARA:

ORDINE DI GARA:

CATEGORIA

CATEGORIA

TRAVE

VOLTEGGIO

Cod. Società 

Cod. Società 



SOCIETA'

GRADO

ATTREZZO

COGNOME NOME

1a 

2a

3a

4a

5a

6a

7a

8a

9a

10a

CORPO LIBERO - MUSICHE

ORDINE DI GARA:

Cod. Società 

CATEGORIA



SOCIETA'

GRADO

ATTREZZO

COGNOME NOME

1a 

2a

3a

4a

5a

6a

7a

8a

9a

10a

SOCIETA'

GRADO

ATTREZZO

COGNOME NOME

1a 

2a

3a

4a

5a

6a

7a

8a

9a

10a

ORDINE DI GARA:

ORDINE DI GARA:

Cod. Società 

CATEGORIA

CORPO LIBERO

CATEGORIA

PARALLELE

Cod. Società 


